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Product name

Article Dimensions
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Quantity

Set of tools in tray 1 for 2600C-US - Wheel building

Spoke, bearing and cotter gauge
Nipple driver

DT Swiss® SQUORX nipple tool
Inverted square nipple driver
Nipple insertion tool

Spoke tension meter

628647

SET1-2600C-US

1629 357.5

1751/2

1751/2DT

1751/2Q

1751/2T

1752/2

12



Product name Article Dimensions Quantity

Speed nipple bit 1756 1,5,2,5 2
Hub Genie 1758/4 20,12& 15 2
Socket 1/4", long type, 6 point — 188/2L6p 5.5 1
Socket wrench with T-handle D—% 193N-US 5,5 1
Empty tray for SET1-2600C vI1-2600C 560x570x40 1

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.



