

## Set of tools in tray 1 for 2600C-US - Wheel building

SET1-2600C-US



## **Profiles**



Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Set of tools in tray 1 for 2600C-US - Wheel building	628647	SET1-2600C-US		12
Spoke, bearing and cotter gauge	(° 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1629	357.5	1
Nipple driver		1751/2		1
DT Swiss® SQUORX nipple tool		1751/2DT		1
Inverted square nipple driver		1751/2Q		1
Nipple insertion tool		1751/2T		1
Spoke tension meter		1752/2		1

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Speed nipple bit		1756	1,5, 2,5	2
Hub Genie		1758/4	20, 12 & 15	2
Socket 1/4", long type, 6 point		188/2L6p	5.5	1
Socket wrench with T-handle		193N-US	5,5	1
Empty tray for SET1-2600C		vl1-2600C	560x570x40	1

<sup>\*</sup> Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.